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LX'2 Series

LX-2-010-3.5 LX-2-035-1

(0~10V 0~3.5A 35W max) | (0~18V 0~2A 36W max)

LX-2-018-2

(0~35V 0~1A 35W max)
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KOKKA ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
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TEL:
TEL :

Ht . webinfo@kokka-e.co.jp

- 06-6353-5551 FAX

:075-671-0141 FAX

1 077-566-6040 FAX

- 0742-33-6040 FAX

:078-452-3332 FAX

:079-271-4488 FAX
079-284-1005 FAX
044-222-1212 FAX:

- 06-6354-0173
- 075-691-9434
- 07 7-566-6045
- 0742-33-6090
- 078-452-3338
:079-271-4489
- 079-284-1006

044-200-7077
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タイプライター
　　　

本　　　社		TEL：06-6353-5551　FAX：06-6354-0173　　　
京都営業所		TEL：075-671-0141　FAX：075-691-9434
滋賀営業所		TEL：077-566-6040　FAX：077-566-6045
奈良営業所		TEL：0742-33-6040　FAX：0742-33-6090
兵庫営業所		TEL：078-452-3332　FAX：078-452-3338
姫路営業所		TEL：079-271-4488　FAX：079-271-4489
姫路中央営業所		TEL：079-284-1005   FAX：079-284-1006
川崎営業所		TEL：044-222-1212　FAX：044-200-7077

メールでのお問い合わせ：webinfo@kokka-e.co.jp
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